
Autumn 2025

First session free!

www.westburyaikido.club

LITTLE PANDAS

Sun 7 Sep 9:30am –10am

Sun 14 Sep 9:30am –10am

Sun 21 Sep 9:30am –10am

Sun 28 Sep 9:30am –10am

Sun 5 Oct 9:30am –10am

Sun 12 Oct 9:30am –10am

Sun 19 Oct 9:30am –10am

HALF TERM

Sun 2 Nov 9:30am –10am

Sun 9 Nov Remembrance Sunday

Sun 16 Nov 9:30am –10am

Sun 23 Nov 9:30am –10am

Sun 30 Nov No Session

Sun 7 Dec 9:30am –10am

AIKIDO FOR KIDS

Sun 7 Sep 10am –10:45am

Sun 14 Sep 10am –10:45am

Sun 21 Sep 10am –10:45am

Sun 28 Sep 10am –10:45am

Sun 5 Oct 10am –10:45am

Sun 12 Oct 10am –10:45am

Sun 19 Oct 10am –10:45am

HALF TERM

Sun 2 Nov 10am –10:45am

Sun 9 Nov Remembrance Sunday

Sun 16 Nov 10am –10:45am

Sun 23 Nov 10am –10:45am

Sun 30 Nov No Session

Sun 7 Dec 10am –10:45am

ADULTS

Thu 4 Sep 6am –7am

Thu 11 Sep 6am –7am

Thu 18 Sep 6am –7am

Thu 25 Sep No Session

Thu 2 Oct 6am –7am

Thu 9 Oct 6am –7am

Thu 16 Oct 6am –7am

HALF TERM

Thu 6 Nov 6am –7am

Thu 13 Nov 6am –7am

Thu 20 Nov 6am –7am

Thu 27 Nov 6am –7am

Thu 4 Dec 6am –7am

Thu 11 Dec 6am –7am

BIG KIDS & ADULTS

Sun 7 Sep 10:45am –11:30am

Sun 14 Sep 10:45am –11:30am

Sun 21 Sep 10:45am –11:30am

Sun 28 Sep 10:45am –11:30am

Sun 5 Oct 10:45am –11:30am

Sun 12 Oct 10:45am –11:30am

Sun 19 Oct 10:45am –11:30am

HALF TERM

Sun 2 Nov 10:45am –11:30am

Sun 9 Nov Remembrance Sunday

Sun 16 Nov 10:45am –11:30am

Sun 23 Nov 10:45am –11:30am

Sun 30 Nov No Session

Sun 7 Dec 10:45am –11:30am


